

SPL :07 OF 2024

Order No-19

Dated 31.01.2025

A prayer for time to execute the warrant has been submitted.

Fix **16.05.2025** for **ER of WA.**

(Anirban Das)/WB00691
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah